Total 3 8l:7s2.99

Amount Chargoable (in words)

INR Eighty Seven Thotsand Seven Hundred NinetY Two OnlY

Taxable
Total

HSNi SAC

Tax Amount iin words)

iCompany's PAN

Declara$on

CGST

za,aoo-oo ]
74,400.oo

g%Ll 6.6e6-00 -
6,696.00

g"a: 6,696-00
6,696.0O

13392.O0
13,392.00

INR Thirteen Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Two Only

AYHPS8884R

(:6moanv's Banl Delalls
o,. rllta"it ru"." S v TRADERS

;;;iN;;. Kotak Mahindra Bank
9311969686

wc declare lhal lhrs tnvorce shows the actual prrce of

iiJ g-;d" d"."tio"a and thal all parliculars are lrue

This is a Compuler Generated lnvoice